
No. S43, Thursday 3 March 1994 

PO BOX 1309 
TUGGERANONG ACT 2900 

PHONE (06) 205 1599 
FAX (06)205 1602 

CHIROPRACTORS REGISTERED IN T H E  A.C.T. 
UNDER THE 

CHIROPRACTORSAND OSTEOPATHS ACT I983 

In accordance with section 53 of the Chiropractors and Osteopaths Act 1983 pursuant to the 
Chiropractors Registratron Act 1983 the foIlowing is a list of chiropractors registered under 
the Act. 

Ian Cocks 
Chairman 

25 February 1994 
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ARNOTT 

BADHAM 

BEACHER 

BIBRWICZ 

BLACK 

COCKS 

COLLINS 

DALTON 

FENELEY 

FISHER 

GAJEK 

CLEDHILL 

MNDZlOULIS 

HALE 

HALL 

JACK 

KEYNES 

LALLEMAND 

LE LIEVRE 

MACK 

MARSHALL 

MC DOWALL 

MC DOWALL 

HC OOWIUL 

MCGOWJlN 

MCKENZIE 

MI LLAR 

MILLER 

MOZELL 

ORRELL 

OSSY-ORLEY 

PAPAPHOTIS 

PEACOCK 

RYAN 

SADUCAS 

SCHOENHEIMER 

SMALL 

SMITH 

SUSAN 

WICHAEL 

MICHAEL 

PATRICK 

MURRAY 

IAN 

SHANE 

CORDELIA 

ROSANNE 

MURRAY 

UNDRE 

JOHN 

NICHOLAOS 

GEOFFREY 

PHILLIP 

MRLCOLM 

CHARLES 

EVAN 

PAUL 

ROSS 

DOROTHY 

KEITH 

JEANNE 

DONALD 

STEPHEN 

FIONA 

ALLAN 

EDOAR 

JOHN 

RUSSELL 

TIBOR 

PAUL 

IAN 

MARK 

JOANNE 

EVE 

JOHN 

THOMAS 

LIST OF FINANCIAL Chiropractora AS AT 16/02/94 
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00000009B pro 

000000015 pro 

000000013 pro 

000000007 pro 

O O O O O O ~ Z ~  pro 

000000021 pro 

000000041 pro 

000000044 pro 

000000104 pro 

000000074 pro 

000000071 pro 

OOOD00061 pro 

000000075 pro * 
000000053 pro 

000000076 pro 

000000093 pro 

000000009 pro 

OOOOOOOBl pro 

000000010 pro 

000000073 pro 

000000017 pro 

000000025 pro 

00000001B pro 

000000004 pro 

000000086 pro 

000000091 pro 

000000082 pro 

000000019 pro 

000000105 pos 

000000063 pro 

000000066 pro 

000000054 pro 

000000022 pro 

000000024 pro 

000000092 pro 

000000096 pro 

000000002 pro 

000000026 pro 

------------------------------- 
B COUNSEL STREET 

43  BRIERLY STREET 

82 BELCONNEN b Y  

54 LONGERENONG STREET 

RM)M 7 NESLO ARCADE 

5 COLLILGS STREET 

SUITE 2 BELCONNEN COMMERICAL 

41 SHERBROOKE STREET 

15 HOSKINS STREET 

SUITE 2 

105 KOOYONO ROAD 

SUITE I7 DEAKIH COURT 

SUITE 305 

C/- WEST BURLEIGH PO 

KANBAH PROFESSIONAL CENTRE 

101-102/30 FISHER RD 

PERPETUAL TRUSTEE BUILDING 

SUITE 301 EASY'S TOWERS 

TUGGERANONG CHIROPRACTIC CTR 

23 TAREE STREET 

5101 WILDVIEW CRES 

21 THEODORE ST 

69 MORTLAKE ROAD 

WCQUARSE CHIROPRACTIC 

SUITE 17. DEAKlN COURT 

10 KAMBAH VILLAGE 

3 HIGH STREET 

PO BOX 32 

3 EARLE STREET 

11 EDGAR STREET 

121 REYNOLDS ROAD 

16 INORAM STREET 

148 COLLETT STREET 

80 CANBERRA AVE 

4 WEEDON CLOSE 

102/30 FlSHER ROAD 

3 8  STURT AVENUE 

10 UPPER LEVEL 

Page 1 
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HOLDER AC? 2611 

WESTON ACT 2611 

PAGE ACT 2614 

FARRER ACT 2607 

117 BAYLIS STREET WAGGA WAGGA NSW 2650 

PEARCE ACT 2607 

CHAMBERS COHEN STREET BELCONNEN ACT 2607 

AINSLIE ACT 2602 

HALL ACT 2618 

30 LOWE STREET QUEANBEYW NSW 2 620 

RIVERVALE WA 6103 

HOPETOUN CIRCUll DEAKIN ACT 2600 

WODEN CHURCHES CENTRE WODEN ACT 2606 

WEST BURLEIGH PLD 4220 

JENKE CIRCUIT KAMEAH ACT 2902 

D E E M  NSW 2099 

10 RUDD STREET CANBERRA CITY ACT 2601 

9 BRONTE ROAD BOND1 JUNCTION NSW 2022 

16 PARTRIDGE STREET FADDEN ACT 2904 

WEST BURLEIGH QUEENSLAHD 4220 

RR# 7 BRITISH COLOMBIA CANADA V8 

CURTIN ACT 2605 

WARRNAHBOOL V1C 3280 

4 WEEDON CLOSE BELCONNEN ACT 2617 

HOPETOUN CIRCUIT DEAKIN ACT 2600 

KAMBAH ACT 2902 3- 
MRITLAND NSW 2320 

a_ 
GERRINWNG NSW 2534 

9' 
CREMORNE NSW 2090 0 
AINSLIE ACT 2602 

MOUNT PLEASANT WA 
4 

6153 0 
HRMILTON HILL WA 6163 

QUWBEYAN NSW 2620 
g 2  

ORIFFITH ACT 
.P g 

2603 0 3 
BELCONNEN ACT 2617 

DEE WHY N 0 0 9  5 s 
NARRABUNDAH ACT 2604 5 0 
KAME AH ACT KAMBAH SHOPPING CENTRE 

I 



SPEECHLY 

STATHIS 

TAPPER 

TAYLOR 

THOMPSON 

THOMSON 

TUPPER 

WARNER 

WATKINS 

WEBB 

WESTON 

WILLIAMS 

WOOTTEN 

WYSS 

YEATES 

ZOBEC 
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PRTRICK 000000042 pro 4 BELBIN PLACE MACQUAR I E ACT 2614 
THEONI 000000046 pro SUITE 305 WODEN CHURCHES CENTRE WODEN ACT 2606 

MARX 000000005 pro UNIT 2 COMMERCIAL CHAMBERS COHEN STREET BELCONNEN ACT 2617 

ANDREW 000000089 pro 12 0 SHANNASSY STREET CURTIN ACT 2605 

DOUGLAS 000000030 pro I44 PRINCES HIGHWAY NAROOEV\ NSW 2546 

JAMES 000000087 pro SUlTF 8 238 TOOPAK POAD SOUTH YARRA VICTORIA 3141 

STEVEN 000000100 pro 

ROY 

CHRISTOPHER 

STEPHEN 

FREDERICK 

SHARON 

MICHAEL 

FRANK 

Ll NDSAY 

ROSSALIA 

000000052 pro 

000000057 pro 

000000012 pro 

000000003 pro 

000000058 pro 

000000101 pro 

000000001 pro 

000000031 pro 

000000033 pro 

21 BRWIEV TERRACE 

UNIT 2A 

LYNEHAM SQUARE 

36 CALEY CRESCENT 

NO 13 UPPER LEVEL 

* 
54 LONGERENONC STREET 

IST FLOOR 

21 LIMESTONE AVENUE 

CLAREMONT 

26 BOUGAINVILLE ST MANUKA 

68 WATTLE STREET L Y N E W  

NARRABUNDAH 

KAMBAH SHOPPING VILLAGE KAMBAH 

2 NORVICH ROAD 

FARRER 

ROSEBAY 

REID 

WA 

ACT 

ACT 

ACT 

ACT 

ACT 

NSW 

ACT 
_---_-__---__------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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